WINE MENU

WHITE
SATTORIVA PINOT GRIGIO Italian

Straw yellow in colour, dry, intense, delicate on the nose
OOPS SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile

Aromas, flavours of pink grapefruit, mandarin orange, lime

RAVEN CREEK CHARDONNAY Australia

Pale straw in colour, tropical fruit aromas

KAPUKA SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand

Fresh crisp white wine from the unique kapuka tree

RED
MARQUESADO RIOJA -Spain

Intense full bodied rioja crianza

MONT ROCHER MALBEC  France

Well balanced, rich red wine with lush fruit flavours
CASTILIO DE LIRIA CAB SAV  Spain

Deep ripe fruity aroma with rich fruit flavours
VEGAVAL PLATA TEMPERANILLO Spain

Red ruby colour, well balanced with plenty of body
ACCOMPLICE SHIRAZ Australia

A pleasant fragrant shiraz with robust fruit

ROSE
CASAL GARCIA ROSE Portugal 7.95

Produced from vinho verde region

PROSECCO COLLI NOBILI 6.95

Good quality prosecco

25.95

23.95

GLASS
5.95

5.95

5.95

7.95

6.95

5.95

5.95

6.95

BOTTLE
22.95

21.95

21.95

24.95

26.95

24.95

21.95

21.95

23.95







