WINE MENU

WHITE			GLASS	BOTTLE
SATTORIVA PINOT GRIGIO Italian			5.95	22.95
Straw yellow in colour, dry, intense, delica	te on the no	ose		
OOPS SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile			5.95	21.95
Aromas, flavours of pink grapefruit, mand	arin orange	e, lime		
RAVEN CREEK CHARDONNAY Australia			5.95	21.95
Pale straw in colour, tropical fruit aromas				
KAPUKA SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand	I		7.95	24.95
Fresh crisp white wine from the unique ka	puka tree			
RED				
MARQUESADO RIOJA -Spain				26.95
Intense full bodied rioja crianza				
MONT ROCHER MALBEC France			6.95	24.95
Well balanced, rich red wine with lush frui	t flavours			
CASTILIO DE LIRIA CAB SAV Spain			5.95	21.95
Deep ripe fruity aroma with rich fruit flavo	ours			
VEGAVAL PLATA TEMPERANILLO Spain			5.95	21.95
Red ruby colour, well balanced with plenty	of body			
ACCOMPLICE SHIRAZ Australia			6.95	23.95
A pleasant fragrant shiraz with robust fru	it			
				Rest.
ROSE				
CASAL GARCIA ROSE Portugal	7.95	25.95		
Produced from vinho verde region				
PROSECCO COLLI NOBILI	6.95	23.95		153-55
Good quality prosecco			7777	